
WORKSHOP/PTM & HOLIDAY CALENDER 2022-23 FOR CP LIVE COURSES
S.No. Date 9th 10th 11th 12th Target

1 Sunday, 1 May 2022 How to Study at Home & 
Notes Making Skill

How to Study at Home & 
Notes Making Skill

How to Study at Home & 
Notes Making Skill

2 Sunday, 15 May 2022 Time Management Time Management Time Management

3 Sunday, 12 June 2022 Test Paper Attempting 
Startegy

Test Paper Attempting 
Startegy

How to Study at Home & Notes Making Skill
Test Paper Attempting 

Startegy

4 Sunday, 26 June 2022 Time Management
How to Study at Home 

& Notes Making Skill

5 Wednesday, 29 June 2022 PTM PTM

6 Thursday, 30 June 2022 PTM PTM

7 Sunday, 10 July 2022 Test Paper Attempting 
Startegy

8 Sunday, 17 July 2022 Time Management

9 Sunday, 7 August 2022 Test Paper Analysis Test Paper Analysis Test Paper Analysis Test Paper Analysis
Test Paper Attempting 

Startegy

10 Thursday, 11 August 2022 Rakhi Holiday Rakhi Holiday Rakhi Holiday Rakhi Holiday Rakhi Holiday

11 Monday, 15 August 2022 Independance Day 
Holiday

Independance Day 
Holiday

Independance Day 
Holiday

Independance Day 
Holiday

Independance Day 
Holiday

12 Sunday, 21 August 2022 Test Paper Analysis

13 Thursday, 25 August 2022 PTM PTM

14 Friday, 26 August 2022 PTM PTM

15 Sunday, 4 September 2022 Exam Intro: 
NTSE/Olympiads

Exam Intro: 
NTSE/Olympiads

How to Solve Physics 
Numericals

How to Solve Physics 
Numericals

How to Solve Physics 
Numericals

16 Sunday, 11 September 2022 Exam Intro: 
JEE/NEET/KVPY

Exam Intro: 
JEE/NEET/KVPY

Exam Intro: JEE/NEET

17 Sunday, 2 October 2022 How to monitor your 
Academic Growth

How to monitor your 
Academic Growth

How to monitor your 
Academic Growth

How to monitor your 
Academic Growth

How to monitor your 
Academic Growth

18 Thursday, 13 October 2022 PTM PTM

19 Friday, 14 October 2022 PTM PTM

20 Sunday, 23 October 2022 Diwali Break Diwali Break Diwali Break Diwali Break Diwali Break

21 Monday, 24 October 2022 Diwali Break Diwali Break Diwali Break Diwali Break Diwali Break

22 Tuesday, 25 October 2022 Diwali Break Diwali Break Diwali Break Diwali Break Diwali Break

23 Wednesday, 26 October 2022 Diwali Break Diwali Break Diwali Break Diwali Break Diwali Break

24 Thursday, 27 October 2022 Diwali Break Diwali Break Diwali Break Diwali Break Diwali Break



WORKSHOP/PTM & HOLIDAY CALENDER 2022-23 FOR CP LIVE COURSES
S.No. Date 9th 10th 11th 12th Target

25 Friday, 28 October 2022 Diwali Break Diwali Break Diwali Break Diwali Break Diwali Break

26 Saturday, 29 October 2022 Diwali Break Diwali Break Diwali Break Diwali Break Diwali Break

27 Sunday, 30 October 2022 Diwali Break Diwali Break Diwali Break Diwali Break Diwali Break

28 Sunday, 6 November 2022 How to Secure High 
Marks in Board Exams

How to Secure High 
Marks in Board Exams

How to Secure High Marks 
in Board Exams

How to Secure High Marks 
in Board Exams

29 Sunday, 13 November 2022 Synchronisation Between 
NTSE & Boards

30 Sunday, 4 December 2022 Synchronisation Between 
JEE/NEET and Boards

31 Wednesday, 14 December 2022

32 Thursday, 15 December 2022 PTM PTM

33 Friday, 16 December 2022 PTM PTM

34 Sunday, 25 December 2022 Improve Scoring Ability in 
JEE/NEET

Improve Scoring Ability in 
JEE/NEET

Improve Scoring Ability 
in JEE/NEET

35 Sunday, 8 January 2023 How to Keep Yourself 
Motivated

How to Keep Yourself 
Motivated

How to Keep Yourself 
Motivated

How to Keep Yourself 
Motivated

How to Keep Yourself 
Motivated

36 Sunday, 22 January 2023 Revision Strategy Revision Strategy

37 Thursday, 26 January 2023 Republic Day Holiday Republic Day Holiday Republic Day Holiday Republic Day Holiday Republic Day Holiday

38 Sunday, 29 January 2023 Revision Strategy

39 Sunday, 5 February 2023 Revision Strategy

40 Thursday, 16 February 2023 PTM PTM

41 Friday, 17 February 2023 PTM PTM

42 Saturday, 18 February 2023

43 Sunday, 19 February 2023 Revision Strategy

44 Wednesday, 8 March 2023 Holi Holiday Holi Holiday Holi Holiday Holi Holiday Holi Holiday


